DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG
ISIN: DEO0OA1TNUT7 ~ WKN: A1TNUT

Overview
- Sy
Price 1.000
Difference [ =] - () 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN DEOOOA1TTNUT7
Symbol DBAN 0.625
Exchange -
Currency = 0.500
Sector Other
Security type Stock 0.375
Market cap (m) 511 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 0.250
Market data 0.125
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 0.000
Open -
High -
Low -

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) Source: FactSet

VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research

Number of trades on sector | on market

Last size ) Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
Futures and Options 2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global ik
Related Options - 2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1TNUT7&ID_NOTATION=407646213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1TNUT7&ID_NOTATION=407646213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52eb08d467a12481be6a1bb1c677f0a62af24f46469758be91085a5af41f54e6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a64f393725a26637&time=1714429989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=641d3d9f1aecf3a6553f1ab5ab8b6e99f72bef9d53e92676fe627d6e0f0881b5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73bdac78f368d88dc&time=1714429989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05331a08f8ef734cc09eb307e8ff31b6b721824f0e8e69e3d2ce0fd6415a9c79&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb9411cb49cab4abe&time=1714429989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d788b593b39ce9cc3dac7c363bacf59d1b6d34fbad20abba68a9e829e51c738&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=50b0db33545b9ef52&time=1714429989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b68dfa2fa044759b8c0752b1b2f514b9100eafa9f025b843916062b3ce3a3b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7960e528ec2d58df8&time=1714429989&tool=RSC
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Details

Price

Difference (=]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.59
Volatility -

ERSTE

Group

DEOOOA1TNUT7
DBAN
Other
Stock
511 EUR
GERMANY DAX
1y 3y
0.56 0.89

Sy
L.000
0.875
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.250
0.125
0.000
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) --(-)
YTD High | date --(-)
YTD Low | date --()
52 Weeks High | date --(-)
52 Weeks Low | date ==(E)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 27.20 EUR 0.61 217
04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 27.25EUR 0.00 2
04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 27.25EUR 0.12 22
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 27.15EUR 0.03 64
04/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 36.40 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407646213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83652681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84055053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588659
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06/14

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

21:40

19:31

21:52

27.25 EUR

27.225 EUR

27.25 EUR

27.25 EUR

27.50 EUR

27.05 EUR

27.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84152640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84152640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82767887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035214
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Company profile

Company Logo

L

1

(el Deutsche
Beteiligungs AG

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BETEILIGUNGS AG

Borsenstrasse 1 - 60313 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-95787-01

Fax: +49-69-95787-199

E-mail: welcome@dbag.de
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jannick Member of Executive

Hunecke Committee

Melanie Member of Executive

Wiese Committee

Tom Alzin Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hendrik Otto Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Joerg Wulfken Member of Supervisory
Board

Maximilian Member of Supervisory

Zimmerer Board

Axel Holtrup Member of Supervisory
Board

Sonja Edeler Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:welcome@dbag.de
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